support@infrastone.com© 2022 InfraStone , LLC
BlackStone Standalone Cabinets BSC
FEATURES
• Exquisite design with precise craftsmanship.
• Good compatibility, adapt to more servers.
• Perfect ventilation vented front door and rear door enable ventilation and reliable operation.
• The top and bottom wiring channel can be closed and adjusted.

Sliding shelf
for easy access to
equipment
Mounting rail with
U mark
Crescent lock Rectangle venthole Easily assembled.
side panel
 Bottom plate Fixed shelf Symmetrical frame
4
support@infrastone.com© 2022 InfraStone , LLC
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER Capacity/U SIZE Width(mm) DEPTH (mm) Standers Accessories information included
Fans  shelf PDU
18U
BSC18-66  18 600 600 4 2 1
22U
BSC22-66  22 600 600 4 2 1
BSC22-68 22 600 800 4 2 1
BSC22-610 22 600 1000 4 2 1
27U
BSC27-66  27 600 600 4 2 1
BSC27-68  27 600 800 4 2 1
BSC27-610 27 600 1000 4 2 1
42U
BSC42-66  42 600 600 4 3 1
BSC42-68  42 600 800 4 3 1
BSC42-88 42 800 800 4 3 1
BSC42-810  42 800 1000 4 3 1
BSC42-812  42 800 1200 4 3 1
ORDER INFORMATION
S/N Specification Qty Unit Material surface finish Remark
1 Top cover 1 Pcs 1.2mm cold rolled steel Powder coated ---
2 Frame (nine-fold section steel) 2 Pcs 1.2mm cold rolled steel Powder coated ---